Accidents must
be reported
Personal protective
equipment is provided.
USE IT
Protective clothing
must be worn in
this area

Provide this part number when placing your order to specify the exact item needed accurately.
e.g., 103-LV-A1
To order using the simple part number coding system:
3-Digits Design number
Available size :
LV: Photoluminous, vinyl self-adhesive
A2: 150x150mm
WV: White, vinyl self-adhesive
C3: 300(l)x100(w)mm
WR: White, rigid PVC
Available material type :
LR: Photoluminous, rigid PVC
B2: 200(l)x150(w)mm
B1: 200(l)x100(w)mm
E2: 500(l)x150(w)mm
A1: 100x100mm